


Gelatissimo is famous for its mouthwatering gelato 
available in over 30 flavors. At Gelatissimo, our gelato 
products are made with the highest quality local and 
Italian ingredients.
 
Besides our amazing gelato flavors, we have several other 
products available. 
 

GELATISSIMO ARTISINAL PRODUCTION USES THE FINEST 
INGREDIENTS AND TOP-NOTCH TECHNOLOGY TO 
CREATE A VARIETY OF ITALIAN GELATO PRODUCTS WITH 
EXCELLENT QUALITY.
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GELATO CUPS
INGREDIENTS:
MILK , vitamin(A ,B2, D3), sugar, mono and diglycerides, 
polysorbate 80, maltodextrins, anhydrous glucose 
syrup, vegetable fat (coconut, palm), emulsifires: (E471, 
E472a,E477,E472e),stabilizer: (E410, E401, E412, carrageenan), 
HAZELNUTS , cocoa powder, safflowers oil, illipe butter, 
SOY lecithin, dextrose dehydrated glucose, GLUTEN , EGGS 
,sodium hydrogen, carbonated, natural and artificial flavor.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
120ml - Small    |    450ml - Large

HAZELNUT CRUNCH 
SMALL & LARGE

INGREDIENTS:
MILK , vitamin (A, B2, D3), sugar, carrageenan, mono and 
diglycerides,polysorbate 80, maltodextrins , anhydrous 
glucose syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), 
stabilizer: (E410, E401, E412, pectin), vanillin, modified starch, 
burnt sugar acidifier citric, vegetable oil (coconut), cocoa 
powder, vegetable fat (palm), sunflower lecithin, may 
contain traces of NUTS and SOY.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
120ml - Small    |    450ml - Large

STRACCIATELLA 
SMALL & LARGE

INGREDIENTS:
MILK , vitamin (A, B2, D3), sugar, carrageenan, mono and 
diglycerides,polysorbate 80, maltodextrins , anhydrous 
glucose syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), 
stabilizer: (E410, E401, E412, pectin), vanillin, modified starch, 
burnt sugar acidifier citric, pistacchio, salt, E141, may 
contain traces of NUTS and SOY.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
120ml - Small    |    450ml - Large

PISTACCHIO 
SMALL & LARGE

GELATO
Available in various flavors. We 
also have dairy free and/or vegan 
gelato options available.

Amarena Cherry, Amaretto, 
Black Hawaii, Brownie A La Mode, 
Caramel, Chocolate Baileys, 
Chocolate Mint, Cinnamon 
Cookie, Coco Sprint, Coffee, Dark 
Chocolate, Ferrero Raffaello, 
Ferrero Rocher, Ginger, Hazelnut, 
Italian Cheesecake, Lemon, 
Limoncello, Lychee, Mandarin, 
Mango, Matcha, Milk Chocolate, 
Nutella, Passion Fruit, Pistacchio, 
Rum Raisin, Stracciatella, 
Strawberry, Tiramisu, Vanilla, 
Vanilla Oreo, Vegan Caramel, 
Vegan Dark Chocolate, Vegan 
Hazelnut, Wildberry 

Store product at temperature 
-18°C (0°F) or lower.

For full allergen information per flavor, see page 17.
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GELATO SANDWICH
INGREDIENTS:
MILK,vitamin (A, B2, D3), sugar, carrageenan, mono and 
diglycerides, polysorbate 80, maltodextrins , anhydrous glucose 
syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), stabilizers: (E410, 
E401, E412, pectin), vanillin, modified starch, burnt sugar acidifier 
citric, vegetable oil (coconut), cocoa powder, vegetable fat 
(palm), sunflower lecithin, GLUTEN, caramel, malt extract, sodium 
bicarbonate, may contain traces of NUTS, EGGS and SOY.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

STRACCIATELLA

INGREDIENTS:
MILK,vitamin (A, B2, D3), sugar, carrageenan, mono and 
diglycerides, polysorbate 80, maltodextrins , anhydrous glucose 
syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), stabilizers: (E410, E401, 
E412, pectin), vanillin, modified starch, burned sugar acidifier citric, 
EGGS , GLUTEN, cocoa powder, caramel, malt extract, sodium 
bicarbonate, pasteurized cream, wild fruits, vegetable fat (palm), 
vegetable oil (coconut), sunflower lecithin,stabilizer E440. whip 
topping, butter,  cream cheese, lemon juice, may  contain traces 
of NUTS and SOY.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

ITALIAN CHEESE CAKE

INGREDIENTS:
MILK , vitamin (A, B2, D3), sugar, carrageenan, mono and 
diglycerides, polysorbate 80, maltodextrins , anhydrous glucose 
syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), stabilizers: (E410, E401, 
E412, pectin), vanilla, modified starch, burnt sugar acidifier citric, 
HAZELNUT, GLUTEN, caramel, malt extract, sodium bicarbonate, 
may contain traces of EGGS, PEANUTS and SOY.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

HAZELNUT

INGREDIENTS:
Saccarose, vegetable fats (coconut), dextrose, cocoa powder, 
coconut milk powder, coconut water powder, dried glucose, dark 
chocolate powder, cocoa mass, colors, vegetable carbon, flavors, 
salt, vegetable fiber, MILK proteins, stabilizers: (E417) emulsifiers: 
(E471, E472b) GLUTEN, caramel, malt extract, sodium  bicarbonate, 
may contain traces of MILK , NUTS, EGGS and SOY.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

BLACK HAWAII
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POPSICLES

INGREDIENTS:
MILK , sugar, riboflavin (vitamin B2), 
sorbitol, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, vegetable oil (coconut), cocoa powder (may contain SOY lecithin 
traces), dextrose, coconut, dried glucose syrup, guar gum, locust bean gum, propane 1.2 doil ester of fatty acid, 
rice starch, propylene cyclol, natural and artificial flavors, may contain TREE NUTS

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
88ml

CHOCOLATE COCONUT

INGREDIENTS:
MILK , vitamin(A ,B2, D3), sugar, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80, maltodextrins, anhydrous glucose syrup, 
vegetable fat (coconut, palm), emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), stabilizers: (E410, E401, E412, carrageenan), 
HAZELNUTS , cocoa powder, safflowers oil, illipe butter, SOY lecithin, dextrose dehydrated glucose, GLUTEN , EGGS , 
sodium hydrogen, carbonated, natural and artificial flavor.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
88ml

HAZELNUT CRUNCH

INGREDIENTS:
MILK , vitamin (A, B2, D3), sugar, carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80, vegetable fat (coconut, 
palm), maltodextrins, anhydrous glucose syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), stabilizers: (E410, E401, E412, 
pectin), flavor vanilla, cocoa, may contain SOY lecithin traces.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
88ml

MILK CHOCOLATE

INGREDIENTS:
MILK, vitamin (A, B2, D3), sugar, carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80, maltodextrins, anhydrous 
glucose syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a, E477, E472e), stabilizers: (E410, E401, E412, pectin), vanillin, modified starch, 
burnt sugar acidifier

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
88ml

VANILLA

INGREDIENTS:
Sugar, dextrose, sorbitol, trimoline, hydrogenate fat (coconut, palm), glucose powder, emulsifier: (E472b), lactose, 
MILK protein, maltodextrin, stabilizers: (E405, E410, E412, E466), SOY proteins, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, 
natural flavors, passion fruit pulp.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

PASSION FRUIT

INGREDIENTS:
Sugar, dextrose, sorbitol, trimoline, hydrogenate fat (coconut, palm), glucose powder, emulsifier: (E472b), lactose, 
MILK protein, maltodextrin, stabilizers: (E405, E410, E412, E466), SOY proteins, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, 
natural flavors: wildberries, raspberries, blueberries, blackberries, strawberries, wild cherries, citric acid, vegetable

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

WILDBERRY

INGREDIENTS:
Sugar, destrosio, citric acids, coconut oil, stabilizers: (E410, E412, E466) 
emulsifiers: (E471) glucose syrup, natural flavors, modified starch, MILK 
protein.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

INGREDIENTS:
Sugar, dextrose, trimoline, hydrogenate fat (coconut, palm), glucose powder, emulsifier: (E472b), lactose, MILK 
protein, maltodextrin, stabilizers: (E405, E410, E412, E466), SOY proteins, sorbitol, mono and diglycerides of fatty 
acids, natural flavor, frozen mango chunks.

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

LEMON

MANGO

INGREDIENTS:
Sugar, dextrose, trimoline, hydrogenate fat (coconut, palm), glucose powder, emulsifier: (E472b), lactose, MILK 
protein, maltodextrin, stabilizers: (E405, E410, E412, E466), SOY proteins, sorbitol, mono and diglycerides  of fatty 
acids, natural flavors, strawberries, acidifier citric acid, color anthocyanins, pectin. 

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
70ml

STRAWBERRY

10 11



BO
N

 B
O

N
INGREDIENTS:
MILK, vitamin (A,B2,D3), sugar, salt, carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80, 
maltodextrins, anhydrous, glucose syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a,E477,E472e), stabilizers: 
(E410, E401, E412), vegetable oil (coconut), cocoa powder (may contain SOY lecithin traces), 
Amaretto (apricot kernels, EGGS, ammonium bicarbonate), caramel color, pectin), natural 
and artificial flavors, may contain TREE NUTS

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
Product Package Includes 10 Pieces

AMARETTO

INGREDIENTS:
MILK, vitamin (B2), sugar, salt, sorbitol, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, vegetable oil 
(coconut), cocoa powder, may contain SOY lecithin, traces, dextrose, coconut, dried glucose 
syrup, guar gum, locust bean gum, propane 1.2 doil ester of fatty acids, rice starch, propylene 
cyclol, natural and artificial flavor, may contain TREE NUTS 

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
Product Package Includes 10 Pieces

COCONUT

INGREDIENTS:
MILK, vitamin (A,B2,D3), sugar, salt, carrageenan, mono, and diglycerides, polysorbate 80, 
maltodextrins anhydrous glucose syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a,E477,E472e), stabilizers: 
(E410, E401, E412), vegetable oil (coconut), roasted HAZELNUTS, cocoa powder (may contain 
SOY lecethin traces), safflowers, illipe butter, sunflower lecithin, dextrose dehydrated 
glucose, crushed biscuits, EGGS, GLUTEN, flour, sodium hydrogen, carbonated, natural and 
artificial flavor, may contain TREE NUTS

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
Product Package Includes 10 Pieces

HAZELNUT CRUNCH

INGREDIENTS:
MILK, vitamin (A,B2,D3), sugar, salt, carrageenan, mono, and diglycerides, polysorbate 80, 
maltodextrins anhydrous glucose syrup, emulsifires: (E471, E472a,E477,E472e), stabilizers: 
(E410, E401, E412), natural and artificial flavors, vegetable oil (coconut), cocoa powder (may 
contain SOY lecithin traces), coffee, may contain TREE NUTS

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
Product Package Includes 10 Pieces

COFFEE

INGREDIENTS:
MILK, sugar, salt, riboflavin (vitamin B2), sorbitol, dextrose, hydrogenate fat (coconut, palm), 
glucose powder, emulsifier: (E472b), stabilizers: (E405, E410, E412, E466), maltodextrin, SOY 
proteins, mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, vegetable oil (coconut), cocoa powder, 
tangarine, corn syrup, lemon juice, concentrated juice of pumpkin, carrot, apple, citric acid, 
tangerine oil, natural flavors, may contain TREE NUTS

Store product at temperature -18°C or lower.
Product Package Includes 10 Pieces

MANDARIN

AMORE CHOCOLATE
INGREDIENTS:
Cocoa (45.9%), sugar, Cocoa butter (9.8%), SOY lecithin (E332), vanilla flavoring, HAZELNUT

Product Package Includes 15 Pieces (150gr)

CLASSICO

INGREDIENTS:
Cocoa (45.9%), sugar, Cocoa butter (9.8%), SOY lecithin (E332), vanilla flavoring, roasted PISTACCHIOS, 
salt, color E114, may contain traces of MILK, NUTS

Product Package Includes 15 Pieces (150gr)

PISTACCHIO

INGREDIENTS:
Cocoa (45.9%), sugar, Cocoa butter (9.8%), SOY lecithin (E332), vanilla flavoring, HAZELNUT, glucose syrup, 
sugar, apricot kernels, EGG whites, LACTOSE, MILK proteins, leavening agent ammonium bicarbonate, 
flavourings, water, color E150d, stabilizer: (E440)

Product Package Includes 15 Pieces (150gr)

AMARETTO
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GRAN CORAZON
Italian gelato covered in a heart shaped belgian chocolate
Gelato available in over 30 different flavors

Consult our sales representative for your Gran Corazon option
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CONES VARIOUS FLAVORS
Ingredients
Wheat flour, sugar, salt with iodine (salt, potassium, iodate), aroma, vanillin olive oil, EGGS, 
GLUTEN

ALLERGEN CONTENT

WAFFLE BOWL
VARIOUS FLAVORS
Ingredients
Water, olive oil, EGGS, GLUTEN

ALLERGEN CONTENT

NATURAL WILDBERRY BLACK HAWAII MINT MANDARIN
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ARTISANAL GELATO



+297 588 2599
Bushiri 26A, Oranjestad.

info@gelatissimoaruba.com

WWW.GELATISSIMOARUBA.COM


